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GL 937 GL 938

• Serie/Standard /Serienmäßig / Série / Series
• Optional /Opt. / Zubehör / Optional / Opción

G LINE 937 - 938

INDUSTRIA
ITALIANA CAMPER

I.I.C. Industria Italiana camper S.r.L. 

Loc. Pian dell’olmino n. 41 - 53034 Colle di Val d’Elsa (SI)
Tel. 0577/904023 - info@industriaitalianacamper.it

La Pla si riserva il diritto di modificare in ogni momento e senza preavviso le caratteristiche tecniche e l’arredamento di ogni modello, aggiornandolo in relazione alle 
esigenze produttive e le scelte aziendali. Tutti i dati contenuti nel presente opuscolo sono quindi da considerarsi indicativi e non vincolanti.
P.L.A. reserves the right to change the above mentioned technical data and the interior features with no notice in order to fit make the motorhomes fit the tendencies 
of the market and encounter the needs pf the company; as consequence, such data are indicative and not binding.
P.L.A. behält sich das Recht vor jederzeit ohne vorherige Ankündigung die technischen Daten und die Eigenschaften der Innenausstattung zu erneuern in Verbindung 
mit Produktionsbedürfnissen und Geschäftsentscheidungen. Deswegen sind diese Daten nicht verbindlich.
P.L.A. se réserve le droit de modifier les données de ce document sans préavis. Les éléments  (photos, descriptif, etc..) qui sont dans ce document, sont des éléments 
de référence et pas contraignants.
La empresa se reserva el derecho de modificar en cualquier momento y sin previo aviso, las características técnicas y los muebles de cada modelo, actualizándolo en 
relación con las necesidades de producción y las opciones de la compañía. Todos los datos contenidos en este catálogo han de considerarse indicativos y no vinculantes.
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GL 937 GL 938

MECCANICA • CHASSIS • FAHRGESTELL • CHÂSSIS • MECÁNICA
Modello • Engine-type • Fahrgestell-Typ • Porteur• Motorización Citroen Jumper Citroen Jumper

Telaio • Chassis • Fahrgestell • Châssis • Chasis 35 Light 35 Light

Cilindrata • Engine Displacement • Hubraum • Cylindrée • Cilindrada 2.000 2.000

Potenza • Power Rating • Leistung • Puissance • Potencia hp 130 / 162 hp 130 / 162

Passo • Wheelbase • Radstand • Empattement • Distancia entre ejes 4.035 mm 4.035 mm

Carreggiata posteriore allargata • Widened Rear Track • Verbreiterte Spur Hinterachse • Écartement Arrière Majoré • Via Posterior Ensanchada • •
Abs • •
PACK SAFETY: Condizionatore manuale • Traction+ (Traction + Esp&Asr) - Regolatore di Velocità • Airbag passeggero
Manual air-conditioning • Traction Plus (Traction + Esp&Asr) • Passenger’s airbag
Manuelle-Klimaanlage • Cruiser control (Tempomat) • Beifahrer-Airbag 
Climatisation manuelle • Traction Plus (Traction + Esp&Asr) Régulateur de vitesse • Airbag passager

• •

Vetri Elettrici • Power Windows • Elektrische Fenster Heber • Vitres Électriques • Alzacristales Eléctricos • •
Specchi Esterni Elettrici • Electric rear-view Mirrors • Elektrische Aussenspiegel • Rétroviseurs Extérieurs Électriques • Retrovisores Eléctricos • •
PESI POSTI MISURE • WEIGHT SEATS SIZES • MASSE GEWICHTE UND ZUGELASSENE SITZPLÄTZE • POIDS PLACES DIMENSIONS • PESO PLAZAS MEDIDAS
Massa Complessiva • Total Weight • Gesamtgewicht • Poids Total • Peso Máximo  kg 3.500  kg 3.500

Posti Letto / Omologati • Berths / Travelling Seats • Schlafplätze / Zugelassene Plätze • Places De Couchage / Carte grise • Plazas Cama / Homologadas 4 4

Lunghezza Esterna • Outside Length • Gesamtlänge • Longueur Extérieure • Largo Externo Cm 744 Cm 744

Larghezza Esterna • Outside Width • Gesamtbreite • Largeur Extérieure • Ancho Externo Cm 233 Cm 233

Altezza Esterna • Outside Height • Gesamthöhe • Hauteur Extérieure • Altura Externa Cm 292 Cm 292

Peso del veicolo vuoto • Weight of the empty vehicle • Gewicht des leeren Fahrzeugs • Poids du véhicule vide • Peso del vehículo vacío kg 2.907 kg 2.908

Massa a vuoto del veicolo • Mass of the vehicle empty • Masse des Fahrzeugs leer • Masse du véhicule vide • Masa del vehículo vacío kg 3.084 kg 3.085

Massa del veicolo in ordine di marcia • Weight in running order • Masse in fahrbereitem Zustand • Poids en ordre de marche • Peso en orden de marcha kg 3.132 kg 3.133

DIMENSIONE LETTI • SIZE OF BEDS • BETT-ABMESSUNGEN • DIMENSION DES LITS • MEDIDAS CAMAS
Letto basculante anteriore • Front pull-down bed • Hubbett vorne • Lit pavillon antérieur • Cama Basculante anterior 200 X 132 200 X 132

Letto Matrimoniale Posteriore • Rear Double Bed • Heck-Doppelbett • Grand Lit Arrière • Cama Matrimonial Trasera 2 x  ( 202 X  85 ) 190 X 136

SCOCCA • BODY •AUFBAU • COQUE• CARROCERÍA
Rivestimento Esterno/internoVTR • Outer/Inside Panelling GRP• Äussere/Innere Verkleidung GFK• Revêtement • Extérieur/Interieur en fibre de verre • Revestimiento 
Externo fibra • •
Spessore Doppio Pavimento • Double floor Thickness • Bodenstärke • Épaisseur Du Plancher • Espesor Suelo mm 30 + 52 mm 30 + 52

Spessore Pareti • Wall Thickness • Wändestärke • Épaisseur Des Parois • Espesor Pared mm 33,5 mm 33,5

Spessore Tetto • Roof Thickness • Dachstärke • Épaisseur Du Toit • Espesor Techo mm 33 mm 33

ALLESTIMENTO • FITTINGS • AUSSTATTUNG • ÉQUIPEMENT • EQUIPAMIENTO
Serbatoio Acqua Potabile • Fresh Water Tank • Trinkwassertank • Réservoir D’Eau Propre • Depósito de Aguas Limpias 100 lt. 100 lt.

Serbatoio Acque Grigie riscaldato • Heated waste water tank, • Beheitzter Abwassertank • Réservoir Des Eaux Usées réchauffé • Depósito de Aguas Grises con calefacción 100 lt 100 lt

Stufa Truma Combi C • Truma Heater Combi C • Truma-Heizung Combi C • Chauffage Truma Combi C • Estufa Truma  Combi C 6.000 Kcal 6.000 Kcal

Frigo • Fridge • Kühlschrank • Réfrigérateur • Frigorífico 150 lt 150 lt

Forno Con Accensione Elettrica • Oven With Electric Lighter • Backofen mit elektrischer Zündung • Four Avec Allumage Électrique • Horno Con Encendido Eléctrico • •
Illuminazione Interna Totalmente A Led • Inner Lighting All Leds • Generelle Led-Innenbeleuchtung • Éclairage Intérieur Entièrement À Led • Iluminación Interna 
Completamente De Led • •
Finestre telaio alluminio • Windows with aluminium frame • Fenster mit Alu-Rahmen • Baies avec cadre alu • Ventanas con marco aluminio • •
Cappa Aspirante • Suction Hood • Abzugshaube • Hotte Aspirante • Campana Aspiradora • •
Maxi Oblò 700 X 500 Anteriore• 700X500 Front Maxi Skylight • Maxi-Dachluke 700X500 Vorne • Maxi Lanterneau Avant 700X50 • Maxi Claraboya 700X500 Delantera • •
Maxi Oblò 700 X 500 Posteriore • 700X500 Rear Maxi Skylight • Maxi-Dachluke 700X500 Hinten • Maxi Lanterneau Ar 700X500 • Maxi Claraboya 700X500 Trasera • •
Oblò In doccia con ventola • Skylight in shower with fan • Dachluke in der Dusche mit Ventilator • Lanterneau dans la douche avec ventilateur • Claraboya en la ducha 
con el ventilador • •
Porta Ingresso Con Finestra Integrata • Entrance Door With Built-In Window • Eingangstür mit eingebautem Fenster • Porte D’Entrée Avec Baie Intégrée • Puerta Entrada 
Con Ventana Incorporada • •
Zanzariera • Flyscreen • Fliegengitter • Moustiquaire • Mosquitera • •
Pensile porta-TV con supporto • TV wall unit with support • Schrank mit TV-Halterung • Meuble suspendu avec support TV • Mueble TV con suporte • •
Foderine Sedili Cabina In Tessuto Coordinato • Cab Seat Covers In Matching Fabric • Fahrerhaussitzbezüge mit Abgestimmtem Stoff • Des Sièges De La Cabine En Tissu 
Coordonné • Fundas En Asientos De Cabina De Tejido Coordinado • •
Centralina Digitale Multifunzione • Multifunction Digital Control Unit • Digital-Multifunktionssteuereinheit • Tableau De Commande Numérique Multifonction • Centralita 
Digital Multifunción • •
Tenda Di Separazione Cabina / Cellula • Cab / Living Quarters Separation Curtain • Trennvorhang Kabine / Aufbau • Rideau De Séparation Cabine / Cellule • Cortina De 
Separación Cabina / Célula • •
Luce Esterna a LED • Outdoor Light LED • LED Aussenlampe • Éclairage Extérieur LED • Luz Externa LED • •

EASY LIVING 
• Letto basculante anteriore a scomparsa totale nel tetto
• Pensili supplementari anteriori
• Stufa C6000Kcal con canalizzazione dedicata per il cruscotto
• Tenda oscurante termica integrata a scomparsa
• Accessibilità facilitata letti posteriori
• Duocontrol gas
• Doppia predisposizione TV
• Predisposizione clima in cellula integrato (opt)

DUAL FLOOR
• Doppio pavimento tecnico con intercapedine di 10,5 cm dotato di impiantistica 
 interna
• Pavimento inferiore di 30 mm rivestito internamente ed esternamente in VTR
•  Pavimento superiore di 52 mm rivestito esternamente in VTR

STRONG-WALL
•  Cabina monoscocca in VTR per maggiore rigidità
• Pareti portanti con ossatura in Fibroplast, realizzate in VTR 
 esterna e interna
• Pavimenti dotati di ossatura in Fibroplast

ULTRAVISION SYSTEM
•  Inclinazione parabrezza ottimale per un’ampia visuale in manovra
• Finestrini laterali ampi
• Fari bi-alogeni con luci LED diurne
• Fendinebbia
• Spazzole tergicristallo maggiorate

DRIVING CONFORT
• Altezza spoiler anteriore da terra cm 30 per marciapiedi e traghetti
• Distanza del volante dal parabrezza minima per un’eccellente manovrabilità
• Altezza esterna 292 cm
• Sbalzo anteriore ridotto

EASY LIVING
• Lifting bed, fully integrated in roof
• Extra overcab cabinets
• Heating system C6000 Kcal with air ducts in dashboard area
• Folding Thermo-curtain with hidden casing
• Easy access to rear bed/s
• Secumotion + duocontrol
• Arrangement for two TV screens
• Arrangement for A/C in living area (opt)

DUAL FLOOR
• Technical double floor, 10.5 cm high
• Lower floor in 30 mm balanced sandwich panel, both sides of Fiberglass
• Upper floor in 52 mm balanced sandwich panel, both sides of Fiberglass

STRONG-WALL
• Compact GRP cab for best solidity
• Walls with Fibroplast reinforcements, both sides with GRP
• Upper and lower floor with Fibroplast reinforcements

ULTRAVISION SYSTEM
• Best view capability thanks to optimal windshield radius
• Extra-large side cab windows
• Bi-halogen headlights with Dayline LED
• Fog lights
• Wiper blades highest quality

DRIVING CONFORT
• Front spoiler  30 cm over  ground level (sidewalks and ferries) 
• Minimal distance between steering wheel and windshield for excellent 
 manoeuvrability
• Overall  height 292 cm.
• Reduced front overhang

EASY LIVING
• Lit pavillon, entièrement intégré dans le toit
• Meubles suspendu supplémentaires en cabine
• Système de chauffage C6000 Kcal avec conduits d’air dans la zone tableau de bord
• Stores isolants cachés
• Accès facilité au lit arrière
• Secumotion + duocontrol
• Arrangement pour double TV
• Arrangement pour climatisation cellule (opt)

DUAL FLOOR
• Double plancher technique, 10,5 cm de haut
• Plancher inférieur en panneau sandwich 30 mm, les deux côtés en polyestere
• Plancher supérieur en panneau sandwich 52 mm, les deux côtés en polyestere

STRONG-WALL
• Cabine monocoque en fibre de verre pour une meilleure solidité
• Parois avec renforts en Fibroplast, deux côtés en polyestere
• Plancher supérieur et inférieur avec renforts en Fibroplast

ULTRAVISION SYSTEM
• Vue optimale grâce au rayon de pare-brise
• Très grands vitres latérales cabine 
•  Phares bi-halogènes avec éclairage LED Dayline
•  Feux antibrouillard
•  Essuie-glaces de parebrise qualité luxe

DRIVING CONFORT
• Hauteur spoiler avant à 30 cm du sol (trottoirs et  ferries)
• Distance minimale entre le volant et le pare-brise pour une excellente 
maniabilité
• Hauteur extérieure 292 cm
• Dimension réduite deux faux-avant

EASY LIVING 
• Im Dach integriertes hochklappbares Hubbett
• Extra Staufächer im vorderen Bereich
• Heizungssystem C6000 Kcal mit Luftkanälen im Armaturenbrettbereich
• Integrierter Thermovorhang
• Einfacher Zugang zum Heckbett
• Secumotion + Duocontrol
• Zwei Tv Vorbereitungen
• Vorbereitung für integrierte Aufbauklimaanlage

DUAL FLOOR
• Doppelboden 10.5 cm hoch mit Anlagentechnick
• Untere Bodenschicht innen und außen mit GFK ummantelt 30mm Stark
• Obere Bodenschicht von außen mit GFK ummantelt 52 mm  Stark

STRONG-WALL
• Kompakte Monocoque Kabine aus GFK
• Wände mit Fibroplast-Verstärkungen, beidseitig mit GFK verkleidet
• Ober- und Unterboden mit Fibroplast Verstärkungen

ULTRAVISION SYSTEM
• Optimale Neigung der Frontschiebe
• Große Seitenfenster
• Bi-Halogen Scheinwerfer mit Tagfahrlicht
• Nebelscheinwerfer
• Extra Große Scheibenwischer

DRIVING CONFORT
• Frontspoiler 30 cm vom Boden entfernt ( Bürgersteige und Fähren)
• Minimaler Abstand zwischen Lenkrad und Windschutzscheibe für 
ausgezeichnete  Manövrierbarkeit    
• Außen-Höhe 292 cm 
• Reduzierte Front- Überhang

EASY LIVING 
• Cama basculante, totalmente integrada en el techo
• Armarios  adicionales  por arriba de la cabina
• Calefacción C600 Kcal con conductos de aire en la zona de tablero
• Cortinas  aislantes con carcasa integrada en la pared
• Acceso fácil a la cama trasera
• Secumotion + duocontrol
• Disposición para dos televisores
• Disposición para aire acondicionado en la célula (opt)

DUAL FLOOR
• Suelo Técnico doble, 10,5 cm de alto, para contener tubos y tuberías
• Suelo bajo en panel sándwich equilibrado, de 30 mm, ambos lados con poliester
• Suelo superior en panel sándwich equilibrado, de 52 mm, ambos lados con 
poliester

STRONG-WALL
• Cabina monocasco de fibra de vidro para una mejor solidez
• Paredes con refuerzos de y Fibroplast, ambos lados con GRP
• Suelo superior e inferior con refuerzos Fibroplast

ULTRAVISION SYSTEM
• Mejor  vista  gracias al radio optimo del parabrisas
• Grandes ventanas laterales de la cabina 
• Faros bi-halógenos con luces  LED Dayline
• Faros antiniebla
• Escobillas de calidad superior

DRIVING CONFORT
• Spoiler delantero 30 cm del suelo (aceras y ferry)
• Distancia mínima entre el volante y el parabrisas para una excelente 
maniobrabilidad
• Altura exterior de 292 cm 
• Voladizo delantero reducido
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Therry 32 Therry 36 Therry 37 Therry 45Therry 38

MECCANICA • CHASSIS • FAHRGESTELL • CHÂSSIS • MECÁNICA
Modello • Engine-type • Fahrgestell-Typ • Porteur• Motorización Citroen Jumper Citroen Jumper Citroen Jumper Citroen Jumper Citroen Jumper

Telaio • Chassis • Fahrgestell • Châssis • Chasis 35 Light 35 Light 35 Light 35 Light 35 Light

Cilindrata • Engine Displacement • Hubraum • Cylindrée • Cilindrada 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000

Potenza • Power Rating • Leistung • Puissance • Potencia Hp 130 / 162 Hp 130 / 162 Hp 130 / 162 Hp 130 / 162 Hp 130 / 162

Passo • Wheelbase • Radstand • Empattement • Distancia entre ejes 3.800 mm 3.800 mm 4.035 mm 4.035 mm 4.035 mm

PACK SAFETY • Condizionatore manuale • Traction+ (Traction + Esp&Asr) - Regolatore di Velocità • Airbag passeggero • Fendinebbia
Manual air-conditioning • Traction Plus (Traction + Esp&Asr) • Passenger’s airbag • Fog lights
Manuelle-Klimaanlage • Cruise Control • Beifahrer-Airbag • Nebellscheinwerfer
Climatisation manuel • Traction Plus (Traction + Esp&Asr) Régulateur de vitesse • Airbag passager • Feu de Brouillard
Manual de aire acondicionado • Tracción Plus (Esp Tracción + ASR) • Airbag del acompañante • Luz de niebla

• • • • •

Specchi Esterni Elettrici • Electric Mirrors • Elektrische Außenspiegeln • Rétroviseurs Extérieurs Électriques • Retrovisores Eléctricos • • • • •
Chiusura Centralizzata • Central Locking • Zentralverriegelung • Verrouillage Centralisée • Cierre Centralizado • • • • •
Paraurti Anteriore in tinta • Painted Front bumper • Lakierte Stoβstange • Pare-chocs avant peint • Parachoques delantero pintado • • • • •
PESI POSTI MISURE • WEIGHT SEATS SIZES • GEWICHTE PLÄTZE ABMESSUNGEN • POIDS PLACES DIMENSIONS • PESO PLAZAS MEDIDAS
Massa Complessiva • Total Weight • Gesamtgewicht • Poids Total • Peso Máximo  kg 3.500  kg 3.500  kg 3.500  kg 3.500  kg 3.500

Massa Rimorchiabile •Towable Weight • Anhängelast • Poids Tractable • Masa Remolcable kg 2.000 kg 2.000 kg 2.000 kg 2.000 kg 2.000

Posti Omologati • Travelling seats • Zugelassene Plätze • Places carte grise • Plazas Homologadas 4 5 4 4 5

Posti Letto • Berths • Schlafplätze • Places De Couchage • Plazas de dormir 2+2 6 4+1 4 6

Lunghezza Esterna • Outside Length • Gesamtlänge • Longueur Extérieure • Largo Externo Cm 665 Cm 699 Cm 736 Cm 736 Cm 736

Larghezza Esterna • Outside Width • Gesamtbreite • Largeur Extérieure • Ancho Externo Cm 233 Cm 233 Cm 233 Cm 233 Cm 233

Altezza Esterna • Outside Height • Gesamthöhe • Hauteur Extérieure • Altura Externa Cm 279 Cm 279 Cm 279 Cm 279 Cm 305

Peso del veicolo vuoto • Weight of the empty vehicle • Gewicht des leeren Fahrzeugs • Poids du véhicule vide • Peso del vehículo vacío kg 2.403 kg 2.759 kg 2.904 kg 2.904 kg 2.821

Massa a vuoto del veicolo • Mass of the vehicle empty • Masse des Fahrzeugs leer • Masse du véhicule vide • Masa del vehículo vacío kg 2.580 kg 2.936 kg 3.081 kg 3.081 kg 2.998

Massa del veicolo in ordine di marcia • Weight in running order • Masse in fahrbereitem Zustand • Poids en ordre de marche • Peso en orden de marcha kg 2.628 kg 2.984 kg 3.129 kg 3.129 kg 3.046

DIMENSIONE LETTI • SIZE OF BEDS • BETT-ABMESSUNGEN • DIMENSION DES LITS • MEDIDAS CAMAS
Letto basculante anteriore • Front pull-down bed • Hubbett vorne • Lit pavillon antérieur • Cama Basculante anterior - 210 X 132 210 X 120/90 210 X 120/90 -

Letto doppio mansarda • Over-cab double bed • Doppelbett im Alkoven • Lit double capucine • Cama capuchino - - - - 210 X 140

Letto Matrimoniale Posteriore • Rear Double Bed • Heck-Doppelbett • Grand Lit Arrière • Cama Matrimonial Trasera 200 X 85 (2) 220 X 137/132 200 X 85 (2) 190 X 135 220 X 139

Letto Dinette • Couch bed • Sofa-Bett • Lit De La Dînette • Cama Comedor 180 X 115 220 X 135 190 X 120 190 X 120 220 X 136

SCOCCA • BODY •AUFBAU • CAISSE • CARROCERÍA
Rivestimento esterno/interno VTR • Outer/Inside Panelling GRP • Äussere/Innere Verkleidung GFK • Revêtement exterieur/interieur en  fibre de verre • Revestimiento 
Externo/Interno fibra • • • • •
Spessore Pavimento • Floor Thickness • Bodenstärke • Épaisseur Du Plancher • Espesor Suelo mm 72 mm 72 mm 72 mm 72 mm 72

Spessore Pareti • Wall Thickness • Wandstärke • Épaisseur Des Parois • Espesor de las Paredes mm 33,5 mm 33,5 mm 33,5 mm 33,5 mm 33,5

Spessore Tetto • Roof Thickness • Dachstärke • Épaisseur Du Toit • Espesor del Techo mm 33 mm 33 mm 33 mm 33 mm 33

ALLESTIMENTO • FITTINGS • AUSSTATTUNG • ÉQUIPEMENT • EQUIPAMIENTO
Serbatoio Acqua Potabile • Fresh Water Tank • Trinkwassertank • Réservoir D’Eau Propre • Depósito de Aguas Limpias 100 Lt. 100 Lt. 100 Lt. 100 Lt. 100 Lt.

Serbatoio Acque Grigie riscaldato • Heated waste water tank • Beheitzter Abwassertank • Réservoir Des Eaux Usées réchauffé • Depósito de Aguas Grises con calefacción 100 Lt. 100 Lt. 100 Lt. 100 Lt. 100 Lt.

Stufa Truma Combi C • Truma Heater Combi C • Truma-Heizung Combi C • Chauffage Truma Combi C • Estufa Truma  Combi C 4.000 Kcal 4.000 Kcal 4.000 Kcal 4.000 Kcal 4.000 Kcal

Frigo • Fridge • Kühlschrank • Réfrigérateur • Frigorífico 100 Lt. 150 Lt. 150 Lt. 150 Lt. 150 Lt.

Forno Con Accensione Elettrica • Oven With Electric Lighter • Backofen mit elektrischer Zündung • Four Avec Allumage Électrique • Horno Con Encendido Eléctrico / • • • •
Cappa Aspirante • Suction Hood • Abzugshaube • Hotte Aspirante • Campana Aspiradora • • • • /

Maxi Oblò 700 X 500 anteriore • 700X500 Maxi Skylight front • Maxi-Dachluke 700X500 front • Maxi Lanterneau 700X50 avant • Maxi Claraboya 700X500 frente • • • • •
Maxi Oblò 700 X 500 camera posteriore • 700X500 Maxi Skylight on rear bed • Maxi-Dachluke 700X500 Heckbett 
Maxi Lanterneau 700X500 lit arrière • Maxi Claraboya 700X500 cama doble trasera • • • • •
Porta Ingresso Con Finestra Integrata con due punti di chiusura • Entrance Door With Integrated Window with two lockers • Eingangstür mit eingebautem Fenster mit zwei 
Verschlüßen • Porte D’Entrée Avec Baie Intégrée avec deux points de verrouillage • Puerta Entrada Con Ventana Incorporada con cierre de 2 puntos • • • • •

Zanzariera • Flyscreen • Fliegengitter • Moustiquaire • Mosquitera • • • • •
Supporto porta-tv con piastra • Cabinet with TV-arm and swivel device • TV Schrank mit regulierbarer Halterung 
Meuble suspendu avec support TV réglable • Mueble TV con suporte giratorio • • • • •

Gradino Ingresso elettrico • Electric Entrance Step • Elektrische Eingansstufe • Marchepied électrique • Paso entrada eléctrica • • • • •
Oblò Anteriore • Front Skylight • Dachluke Vorne • Lanterneau avant • Claraboya frente • • • • /

Finestre Polyvision • Windows Polyvision • Fenster Polyvision • Baies Polyvision • Ventanas Polyvision • • • • /

Finestra Bagno con oscurant • Bath window with store • Bad Fenster mit verdunkelungsrollo • Baie salle de bain avec store • Ventana baño con oscurecedor • • • • •
Foderine Sedili Cabina • Cab Seat Covers • Sitzbezüge Kabine Housses • Des Sièges De La Cabine • Fundas En Asientos De Cabina • • • • •
Letto Posteriore Con Doghe • Rear Bed With slats • Heckbett mit Lattenrost • Lit Arrière À Lattes • Cama Trasera Con Somier • • • • •
Tavolo e piano cucina in laminato • Table and kitchen Top Laminated • Tisch und Küchenplatte aus schichtstoff • Table et Top cuisine • Mesa y Top cocina de laminado • • • • •
Presa USB • USB socket • USB Sockel • Prise USB • Toma USB • • • • •
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• Serie/Standard /Serienmäßig / Série / Series
• Optional /Opt. / Zubehör / Optional / Opción
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